



Phone: (530) 628-5223 Fax: (530) 628-4171 Email: office@trinitycountyfair.com

2024 Little Mr. Trinity Letter of Commitment

l,	(print name) agree as Little Miss Trinity to the		
following comm	nitments:		
~ Present Awards ~ Present Awards ~ Present Awards ~ Present Awards ~ Present Awards ~ Ride in Fair Para ~ Present Awards	to Enduro Race Wi to Freedom Rodeo to Enduro Race Wi to Bigfoot BBQ Wir to Bigfoot Brawl Er ade, July of followin to Logging Show W	by Winners on Saturday night of Fair, current year nners on Sunday night of Fair, current year Winners, September of current year nners, New Years Eve of current year nners, September, current year nduro Race Winners, May of following year g year linners, July of following year uly of following year	
Signature of Little	Miss Trinity	Signature of Guardian	
Phone Number		Email Address	